THE LAW SOCIETY OF HONG KONG

PROFESSIONAL FEES FOR PROBATE WORK

Gross Value of Estate

Exceeding
$

300,000

600,000

1,000,000

10,000,000

50,000,000

NOTES

Not Exeeding

$
300,000

600,000

1,000,000

10,000,000

50,000,000

Legal Fee
4%
For the first $300,000 $12,000
thereafter 32%
For the first $600,000 22,500
thereafter 3%
For the first $1,000,000 $34,500
thereafter 2Y5%
For the first $10,000,000 $259,500
thereafter 1%

Discretionary on excess
over $50,000,000

The percentage expressed in the last column is based on the gross value of the estate.

The fee covers routine work normally done in respect of applying and obtaining
grants up to issue of Grants, including registration of Grants with Land Office,
banks and companies but does not cover such work as advising on distribution of

the estate, etc.

The above does not apply to applications for Grants on behalf of trust corporations
or Re-sealing of Grants.



