

THE LAW SOCIETY OF HONG KONG
PROFESSIONAL FEES FOR PROBATE WORK

Gross Value of Estate			Legal Fee
Exceeding	Not Exceeding		
\$	\$		
	300,000		4%
300,000	600,000	For the first \$300,000 thereafter	\$12,000 3½%
600,000	1,000,000	For the first \$600,000 thereafter	22,500 3%
1,000,000	10,000,000	For the first \$1,000,000 thereafter	\$34,500 2½%
10,000,000	50,000,000	For the first \$10,000,000 thereafter	\$259,500 1%
50,000,000		Discretionary on excess over \$50,000,000	

NOTES

1. The percentage expressed in the last column is based on the gross value of the estate.
2. The fee covers routine work normally done in respect of applying and obtaining grants up to issue of Grants, including registration of Grants with Land Office, banks and companies but does not cover such work as advising on distribution of the estate, etc.
3. The above does not apply to applications for Grants on behalf of trust corporations or Re-sealing of Grants.